
Days Sections 8.30 am-
09.30 am

09.30 am-
10.30 am

10.30. am-
11.30 am

11.30. am-
12.30 pm

12.30 pm-
2.00 pm

2.00 pm-
3.00 pm

3.00 pm-4.00 
pm

4.00 pm-
5.00 pm

E2-Sec1 CETD CEFM ES
E2-Sec2 ES CETD CEFM
E2-Sec1 CEFM ES
E2-Sec2 ES CETD
E2-Sec1 CETD ES
E2-Sec2 ES CEFM
E2-Sec1 CETD CEFM ES
E2-Sec2 ES CETD CEFM
E2-Sec1 CETD CEFM
E2-Sec2 CEFM CETD
E2-Sec1
E2-sec2

Course 
Code (L-T)-P Credits ©

CE2001 4_0 3
CY2101 4_0 4
CH2102 4_0 4
CH2101 4_0 4
MA2104 4_0 4
HS2101
CY2701 0_3 2
CH2701 0_3 2
CH2901 1

Total=24
Seminar-1 B.Ramaraju (Incharge)

SEC-1 CLASS ROOM - 006
SEC- 2 CLASS ROOM - 004

Seminar-1

FM LAB- C Batch

Soft Skills-1 Soft Skills-1

LUNCH

OC

FM LAB- A BatchM-3

OC

OC

Chemical Engineering Fluid 
Mechanics Lab (FM LAB A-B-C)

 Haribabu P , 
Nandini.K,Vinay 

Soft Skills-1
Organic Chemistry Lab(OC LAB ) Ravi Varala

Krushna Prasad

Time table for E2-Sem1 Chemical Engineering  

Mon

Tue

Wed

Thur

M-3

M-3

OC

FM LAB-B Batch

Fri
Sat

Chemical Engineering Fluid 
Dynamics (CEFM)
Mathematics-III (M-III) Sunil Kumar

Environmental science(ES) Narendar Naik
Organic Chemistry(OC) Ravi Varala
Chemical Engineering 
Thermodynamics(CETD) K.Srikanth

Course Name

M-3 OC LAB

Faculty Name

Haribabu P


